TL-VP2T-PLM
Edition 2
November 2022
Save These Instructions
Precision Torque Multiplier
QX Connect Multiplier Series
Parts Information
2	 TL-VP2T-PLM_ed2

Certi�cation Label
Information Label
	 QX{ }5P
Part Description Part Number (CCN)
Information Label TL-VP1T-486
Certification Label TL-VP1T-300
8	 TL-VP2T-PLM_ed2
Norbar Gearbox Assemblies
1
3X
FO F 1.5 Nm
2 mm
Do not over tighten
Norbar Gearbox Assemblies	 - Parts List
Item Part Description Part Number (CCN)
1 GEARBOX ASSY, 200Nm W REACTION ARM NSP-A750-200A
1 GEARBOX ASSY, 500Nm W REACTION ARM NSP-A750-500A
1 GEARBOX ASSY, 1000Nm W REACTION ARM NSP-A750-1000A
1 GEARBOX ASSY, 1350Nm W REACTION ARM NSP-A750-1350A
1 GEARBOX ASSY, 2000Nm W REACTION ARM NSP-A750-2000A
1 GEARBOX ASSY, 2700Nm W REACTION ARM NSP-A750-2700A
1 GEARBOX ASSY, 4000Nm W REACTION ARM NSP-A750-4000A
1 GEARBOX REACTION ARM ASSY, 1000Nm WHEEL, 1 INCH SQ TA-VP2-750-01K-W16
TL-VP2T-PLM_ed2	 9
Norbar Gearbox Assembly - Exploded View
1

5
9
6
7 8
4
10 11
12
13
14
17
15
16
12	 TL-VP2T-PLM_ed2
Reaction Options - NSP-A750-200A and NSP-A750-500A - Parts List
Item Part Description Part Number (CCN)
1 Cranked Reaction Arm (Standard) - 52mm, Steel NSP-766-52CR
2 Cranked Reaction Bar, 52mm, Steel, 90 DEGS NSP-766-52CR90
3 Reaction Arm, 52mm, Straight, Steel, 10.0" NSP-766-52ST
4 Reaction Arm, 52mm, Straight, Steel, 15.5" NSP-766-52STS155
5 Reaction Arm, 52mm, Straight, Aluminum, 10.0" NSP-766-52STA100
6 Reaction Arm, 52mm, Straight, Aluminum, 15.5" NSP-766-52STA155
7 Reaction Arm, 52mm, Double Sided, Straight, Steel, 9.84" NSP-766-52STSD098
8 Reaction Arm, 52mm, Plate and Peg, Steel, 6.0" NSP-766-52PPS060
9 Weld Ring, 52mm NSP-766-52WR
10 Plate, Sliding Reaction, 52mm, STEEL, 5" NSP-766-52SLS050
11 Reaction Arm, 52mm, Sliding Plate for Sliding Slave Square, Straight, Steel, 7.0" NSP-766-52SL
12 Slave Square Kit for Sliding Reaction Arm, 200, 500 N-m (3/4" Square) NSP-766-52SLK12
13 Reaction Arm, 52mm, Yoke NSP-766-52Y
14 Reaction Arm 52/72mm, Yoke Tube and Peg, Steel NSP-766-52-72YTP
15 Reaction Arm 52/72mm, Yoke Tube and Paddle, Steel NSP-766-52-72YP
16 Reaction Adapter 52mm Yoke & Tube Assembly 11.7" NSP-766-52YTA
17 Reaction Adapter 52mm Yoke & Paddle Assembly NSP-766-52YPA
TL-VP2T-PLM_ed2	 13
Reaction Options - NSP-A750-1000A, NSP-A750-1350A, and NSP-A750-2000A
1
2 3
5
9
6
8
4
10 11
12
13 14
7
15
16
17
18
19
14	 TL-VP2T-PLM_ed2
Reaction Options - NSP-A750-1000A, NSP-A750-1350A, and NSP-A750-2000A - Parts List
Item Part Description Part Number (CCN)
1 Cranked Reaction Arm (Standard) - 72mm, Steel NSP-766-72CR
2 Cranked Reaction Bar, 72mm, Steel, 90 DEGS NSP-766-72CR90
3 Reaction Arm, 72mm, Straight, Steel, 6.97" NSP-766-72STS070
4 Reaction Arm, 72mm, Straight, Steel, 10.0" NSP-766-72ST
5 Reaction Arm, 72mm, Straight, Steel, 15.5" NSP-766-72STS155
6 Reaction Arm, 52mm, Straight, Aluminum, 10.0" NSP-766-52STA100
7 Reaction Arm, 52mm, Straight, Aluminum, 15.5" NSP-766-52STA155
8 Reaction Arm, 72mm, Double Sided, Straight, Steel, 7.87" NSP-766-72STSD079
9 Reaction Arm, 72mm, Plate and Peg, 10" NSP-766-72PP100
10 Weld Ring, 72mm NSP-766-72WR
11 Reaction Arm, 72mm, Sliding Plate for Sliding Slave Square, Straight, Steel, 8.0" NSP-766-72SL
12 Slave Square Kit for Sliding Reaction Arm, 1000, 1350, 2000 N-m (3/4" Square) NSP-766-72SLK12
13 Slave Square Kit for Sliding Reaction Arm, 1000, 1350, 2000 N-m (1" Square) NSP-766-72SLK16
14 Reaction Arm, 72mm, Yoke NSP-766-72Y
15 Reaction Arm 52/72mm, Yoke Tube and Peg, Steel NSP-766-52-72YTP
16 Reaction Arm 52/72mm, Yoke Tube and Paddle, Steel NSP-766-52-72YP
17 Reaction Adapter 72mm Yoke & Tube Assembly 11.7" NSP-766-72YTA
18 Reaction Adapter 72mm Yoke & Paddle Assembly NSP-766-72YPA
19 Reaction Arm, Short TP-NSP-766-72WS
TL-VP2T-PLM_ed2	 15
Reaction Options - NSP-A750-2700A
2

TL-VP2T-PLM_ed2	 17
Reaction Options - NSP-A750-4000A
1
2
3
4
5
6
97
8
10
11
18	 TL-VP2T-PLM_ed2
Reaction Options - NSP-A750-4000A - Parts List
Item Part Description Part Number (CCN)
1 Reaction Arm, 92mm, Straight, Steel, 7.87" NSP-766-92STS079
2 Cranked Reaction Arm, 92mm, Aluminum NSP-766-92CRA
3 Cranked Reaction Arm (Standard), 92mm, Steel NSP-766-92CR
4 Cranked Reaction Bar, Mid Section, 92mm, Steel, 90 Degs, 3.94" NSP-766-92CR90039
5 Reaction Arm, 92mm, Sliding Reaction Assembly, Straight, Steel, 1" SQ NSP-766-92SL08
6 Reaction Arm, 92mm, Sliding Reaction Assembly, Straight, Steel, 1-1/2" SQ NSP-766-92SL12
7 Reaction Arm, 92mm, Double Sided, Straight, Steel, 9.45" NSP-766-92STSD095
8 Weld Ring, 92mm NSP-766-92WR
9 Reaction Arm, 92mm, Straight, Steel, 15.5" NSP-766-92STS155
10 Reaction Arm, 92mm, Straight, Aluminum, 15.5" NSP-766-92STA155
11 Reaction Arm, 92mm, Plate and Peg, 8" NSP-766-92PP080
QX Accessories (Optional)
2
1
QX Accessories (Optional) - Parts List